
2017 GOLD’S GYM  

ALAN SEWELL DUALS 
 

LOCATION: Trask Middle School (2900 N. College Road, Wilmington) 

 

DATE: Dec. 2, 2017 (Weigh-ins @ 7:30 am, Wrestle @ 9:00 am) 

 

TEAM ENTRY:  

$300 (Varsity Duals AND Individual JV Tournament) 

$200 (Varsity Duals only) 

$150 (Unlimited JV wrestlers only) 

 

TOURNAMENT FORMAT: 1 day team Dual Tournament.  Each team will get 5 

matches.  Individual JV Tournament in separate gym.   

 

AWARDS:  

Top 3 teams, MOW, Fastest fall (Varsity). 

Top 3 Individuals receive medals (JV). 

 

ADMISSION: Adults $10.00, Students/Children $5.00 

 

COMMITTED TEAMS:  

Ashley, Conway (SC), Hoggard, Laney, South Brunswick, Swansboro 

 

TEAM ENTRY FEES are due by November 1!!! 

 

Make checks payable to:  Laney High School 
 

CONTACT INFO: 
Dan Willis  

Cell (910) 232-2297 

Daniel.willis@nhcs.net 
 
Ashley HS (Wes Knight) wesnite@yahoo.com  
Conway HS, SC (Seth Morrow) smorrow@horrycountyschools.net  
Dixon HS (Daniel O’Dell) Dal.tomlinson@onslow.k12.nc.us   
Fairfax HS, Va. (Tanner Sewell) Thsewell@fcps.efu  
Hoggard HS   (Tom Peers) Thomas.peers@nhcs.net  
Laney HS Dan Willis) matmandan@aol.com  
New Hanover HS (Kyle Devlin) kyle.devlin@nhcs.net  
North Myrtle Beach HS(Coach Dukes) cdukes@horrycountyschools.net  
South Brunswick HS (Jake Pence) pence77.jp@gmail.com  
South View HS (Cam Spence) cam14578@hotmail.com  
Swansboro HS (Brandon Speice) brandon.spiece@onslow.k12.nc.us 
Trask HS (Chris Johnson) carolinaredsbaseball@yahoo.com  
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